Page 1 of 3
Rev. EHB_080625
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The Alphalite EHB Series Slim Linear LED High Bay delivers high
lumen output, long life, economic solution, and no restrike time.

EHB2-162/840
EHB2-162/850
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: EHB2-162/850
EHB
Series
EHB - Slim Linear
LED High Bay
Form Factor
2 - 2’
4 - 4’
CRI
8 - 82+ CRI
CCT
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120-277V
C - 120-347V
480 - 480V
Lumen Package
 90 - 90W
110 - 110W
162 - 162W
223 - 223W
321 - 321W
162 8 50 (Blank) (Blank)2
Accessories
WG - Wire Guard (see pg. 2 for details)
PMK - Single-point pendant mount kit
SMK - Surface mount kit
ACC - Aircraft cable suspension kit
CHS - S-chain set (4 1/4”)
CRD-x - SJTOW black cord, 18/3, x=length
TLP - Nema locking plug
Driver Options
CT - Cold temperature driver,
-40oF-131oF( -40oC-55oC )
SLIM LINEAR LED HIGH BAY EHB Series
High / Low Bays
Emergency Backup
(Lumen will maintain over the
90-minute duration)
EM700 - 700lm
EM1400 - 1400lm
EM2000 - 2000lm
Assembly in USA
BAA - Assembly in USA
Options
AUX power
(Blank) - Without AUX Power
12V - With DC12V
Controls
PIR - On/off PIR High Bay motion sensor
PIRD - On/off PIR High Bay motion and daylight sensor
DL - Integrated daylight harvesting
SMC - Smart Control System
OS - Step dimming PIR motion sensor and daylight sensor
SPD - 10KV Surge Protection Device
Remarks: Sensor configuration tool remote control
required,not incuded
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
Page 2 of 3
Rev. EHB_080625
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Input Voltage 120-277V

46”
46”
46”
3.64”46”
EHB2-90 and 110
Form
Factor
Part No. Rated Wattage
(W)
Delivered Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
2’
Frostd Lens
EHB2-90/840 90 11700 130EHB2-90/850
EHB2-110/840 110 14300 130EHB2-110/850
EHB2-162/840 162 21060 130EHB2-162-850
4’
Frosted Lens
EHB4-223/840 223 28990 130EHB4-223/850
EHB4-321/840 321 41730 130EHB4-321/850
*The delivered lumens above are based on 4000K.
**Default setting at time of shipping are highest wattage and highest CCT.
Page 3 of 3
Rev. EHB_080625